EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
BAV100/101/102/103
Document Number 85542
Rev. 1.6, 13-Feb-07
Vishay Semiconductors

Absolute Maximum Ratings
Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified
Part Type differentiation Ordering code Type Marking Remarks
BAV100 VRRM = 60 V BAV100-GS18 or BAV100-GS08 - Tape and Reel
BAV101 VRRM = 120 V BAV101-GS18 or BAV101-GS08 - Tape and Reel
BAV102 VRRM = 200 V BAV102-GS18 or BAV102-GS08 - Tape and Reel
BAV103 VRRM = 250 V BAV103-GS18 or BAV103-GS08 - Tape and Reel
Parameter Test condition Part Symbol Value Unit
Repetitive peak reverse voltage BAV100 VRRM 60 V
BAV101 VRRM 120 V
BAV102 VRRM 200 V